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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 12Oxford Lanes
USBC Certification: 760681

President: Carla Hays cahays46@gmail.com
Vice President: Judy Hulshult

Secretary: Julie Schlichter julieschlichter15@gmail.com    Treasurer: Sandy Study san645@yahoo.com

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 9 2 Leftovers 40 16 546 234 33812 23030 636 1789 912 2658
2 5 3 Dangerous Dames 38 18 595 195 33022 24844 667 1844 868 2447
3 3 10 Don's Carryout 36½ 19½ 539 238 33060 22998 697 1838 922 2528
4 12 6 Our Balls Are Pretty 32 24 555 227 33134 23630 671 1829 886 2532
5 11 9 Irma's Girls 28 28 605 187 33194 25391 695 1955 887 2492
6 8 5 White Barn 26½ 29½ 560 222 32682 22086 636 1734 868 2481
7 6 1 New Girls In Town 23½ 32½ 512 260 32470 21676 596 1658 864 2455
8 7 8 Family & Friends 23 33 540 239 32701 22648 594 1681 838 2395
9 10 7 Hartman's Construction 18 38 481 286 32037 19989 583 1582 872 2449

10 4 4 Dazed & Confused 14½ 41½ 516 257 32142 20943 607 1671 870 2460

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Leftovers 850 808 775 2433 4 <---> Our Balls Are Pretty 829 806 756 2391 0
5-6 Irma's Girls 751 843 853 2447 3 <---> White Barn 786 713 794 2293 1
7-8 Hartman's Constructi 754 718 763 2235 0 <---> Don's Carryout 779 781 846 2406 4

9-10 Dangerous Dames 755 796 810 2361 3 <---> Family & Friends 838 725 733 2296 1
11-12 New Girls In Town 764 782 757 2303 3 <---> Dazed & Confused 774 766 747 2287 1

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today  10-  4   3-  1   8-  5   2-  7   9-  6
Next Week   9-  7   8-  2   4-  6   5-  1   3- 10

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 689 Irma's Girls 636 Don's Carryout 615 Leftovers
Scratch Series 1955 Irma's Girls 1776 Don's Carryout 1773 Dangerous Dames

Handicap Game 853 Irma's Girls 850 Leftovers 846 Don's Carryout
Handicap Series 2447 Irma's Girls 2433 Leftovers 2406 Don's Carryout

Scratch Game 198 Vivian Shaffer 192 Angie Brown 190 Trish Marcum
Scratch Series 556 Vivian Shaffer 523 Angie Brown 519 Maria Lindley

Handicap Game 240 Vivian Shaffer 236 Kim Forney 235 Crystal Hall
Handicap Series 682 Vivian Shaffer 654 Maria Lindley 639 Susan Foley

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 697 Don's Carryout 695 Irma's Girls 671 Our Balls Are Pretty
Scratch Series 1955 Irma's Girls 1844 Dangerous Dames 1838 Don's Carryout

Handicap Game 922 Don's Carryout 912 Leftovers 887 Irma's Girls
Handicap Series 2658 Leftovers 2532 Our Balls Are Pretty 2528 Don's Carryout

The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Game 225 Kim Forney 225 Angie Brown 222 Dawana Timmer
Scratch Series 580 Trish Marcum 574 Vivian Shaffer 562 Angie Brown

Handicap Game 276 Kim Forney 273 Dawana Timmer 271 Susan Foley
Handicap Series 712 Susan Foley 703 Vivian Shaffer 691 Trish Marcum

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - New Girls In Town

1 Brianna McVay 128 65 5388 42 417 371 118 119 121 358 553
11 Jamie C. Turner 103 85 4347 42 333 287 123 105 86 314 569
33 R Paige Heitfield 92 94 3597 39 309 266 83 118 110 311 596
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Leftovers
38 Susan Foley 140 56 5881 42 464 418 167 177 124 468 639
20 Gina Stigall 132 62 5583 42 402 356 135 112 162 409 595
14 Nikki Baker 130 64 5498 42 397 351 152 128 130 410 602
17 Jeannie Stigall 144 52 6068 42 457 411 161 156 124 441 597

3 - Dangerous Dames
36 Trish Marcum 166 35 6978 42 537 491 155 172 190 517 625
37 Sharon Kripp 131 63 4586 35 430 391 132 106 141 379 568

100 Dawana Timmer 153 45 5969 39 499 456 123 178 129 430 565
39 Marilyn Ruther 145 52 4790 33 466 429 149 144 154 447 603

4 - Dazed & Confused
10 Jill Kirkpatrick 132 62 5175 39 411 368 118 144 140 402 588

9 Laurie Jones 137 58 5343 39 453 410 145 116 133 394 568
24 Debbie Hansel 133 61 3603 27 417 386 150 145 113 408 591
18 Sue Treadway 114 76 3099 27 351 320 a104 a104 a104 312 540

5 - White Barn
52 Tina Harper 140 56 5628 40 435 391 151 126 138 415 583
59 Casy Leab 142 54 1140 8 433 421 0 0
79 Kyra Hays 134 60 5253 39 417 374 118 109 149 376 556
12 Carla A. Hays 144 52 5216 36 439 399 140 141 132 413 569

4 R Chrissy Black 97 90 2919 30 315 281 118 78 116 312 585
6 - Our Balls Are Pretty

46 Julie Schlichter 132 62 5563 42 422 376 127 135 117 379 565
48 Susie Rooney 128 65 4639 36 392 352 143 150 122 415 610
92 Crystal R. Hall 140 56 5494 39 428 385 179 138 137 454 622
47 Heidi Condo 155 44 6065 39 487 444 153 156 153 462 594

7 - Hartman's Construction
53 Rachelle Alexander 116 75 4544 39 370 327 95 101 116 312 534

3 Debbie Bramkamp 96 91 3177 33 315 278 a86 a86 a86 258 531
34 Mae Jessup 130 64 5479 42 416 370 154 129 142 425 617
61 Tari Halcomb 139 56 838 6 422 412 0 0

8 - Family & Friends
8 Kathy J. Nieman 150 48 5423 36 466 426 0 0

13 R Cindy E. Lusk 102 86 4300 42 335 289 120 102 95 317 575
6 R Judy A. Jones 143 53 5613 39 435 392 151 99 153 403 559
7 R Penny McVay 145 52 5221 36 473 433 153 147 124 424 580

9 - Irma's Girls
2 Kelly Osborn 146 51 5711 39 463 420 126 181 159 466 622

19 Maria Lindley 155 44 5585 36 499 459 174 170 175 519 654
75 Jamie Hosler 130 64 4698 36 411 371 0 0
67 Angie Brown 174 28 5756 33 544 507 163 168 192 523 607

10 - Don's Carryout
32 Patty Eldridge 122 70 5165 42 370 324 117 118 116 351 558
22 Judy Hulshult 109 80 3616 33 344 307 0 0
23 Kim Forney 149 48 5814 39 486 443 144 138 187 469 616
35 Vivian Shaffer 159 40 6715 42 485 439 167 191 198 556 682

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z    Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Alexander 134 60 2425 18 199 485 260 668 0 0
Roxanna Grimes 131 63 393 3 137 393 200 582 0 0
Vicki Jacobs 159 40 2387 15 193 507 229 627 124 160 163 447 564
Debbie Keehner 142 54 1283 9 200 495 264 687 141 124 135 400 550
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Verna Kremer 140 56 1686 12 169 433 224 589 169 132 116 417 582
Kassie Naughton 166 35 498 3 183 498 218 603 0 0
Becky Smith 155 44 1869 12 190 492 243 642 0 0
Sherry F. Stepp 115 76 1387 12 147 405 226 642 116 99 116 331 553
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